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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,

1898. 1899.

Rutledge, Alexander, Awahuri
Ryan, M. C, Col.yton
Ryman, James, Kairanga, Palmerston North
SandilandB, W. A., Feilding
Sanson, Samuel, Awahuri
Sanson, S. J., Awahuri
Saunders, Joseph, Awahuri
Schmidt, J.L., Halcombe
Searle, G., Palm Grove, Ashurst
Sent, Henry, Palmerston North
Setter, Kaspar, Palmerston North
Shepherd, S., Hiwinui
Shere, J. C,Linton
Shortall, Thomas, Oolyton
Shute, D. O., Ashurst
Siddells, W. L., Palmerston North
Silson and Woodhead, Linton
Simpson, Gr. B., Byker, Colyton
Simpson, John, Lee's Line, Fielding
Sixtus, E. J.P., Ashurst
Skerman and Podevin, Palmerston North ...
Skerman, James, Palmerston North
Slack, Mrs. C. S., Palmerston North
Small, John, Palmerston North
Smith, J). L., Palmerston North
Smith, Edward, Colyton
Smith, R. S., Wairakau, Palmerston North...
Smith, W. J., Woodlands. Colyton
Smith, W. J., G-lenorohy, Colyton
Snow, C. D., Bunnythorpe
Sobye, William, Linton
Sorensen, M. P., Bunnythorpe
Sorrenson, Berger, Palmerston North
Sorrenson Brotlieri, Palmerston North
Speedy, D. H., Palmerston North
Spence, George, Makino
Stace, A. R., Peach Grove, Palmerston N. ...
Stace, T. W., Willow Lake, Palmerston N. ...
Stallard, W. S., Palmerston North
Standen, Samuel, Palmerston North
Stevens, Robert, Palmerston ISTorth
Still, T. "W. (estate), Palmerston North
Stubbington,R., Makino
Stubbs, James, Palmerston North
Stubbs,W., Stubfold, Palmerston North ...
Suisted, George, Hiwinui
Sutherland, Saunders, and Co., Palmerston N.
Tamati Ropiha, Oroua Bridge
Tanner, Robert, Kairanga, Longburn
Tanner, Robert, Jackeytown, Longburn
Te Hakaraia, Kakariki, Halcombe
Thebridge, F. A., Halcombe
Thebridge, Francis, Colyton
Thomas, Daniel, Hiwinui
Thomson Brothers, Awahuri
Thompson, F. and E., Feilding
Thorby, F., Stanway
Thornley, F. R., Colyton
Ticehurst, C. H., Ashurst
Tinning, James, Marton
Towers, J. H., Taonui
Tremewen, Daniel, Makino
Turnbull, Geo., Colyton
Turner, S. R., Feilding
Twistleton, F. F., Palmerston North
Vos, F. W., Halcombe
Voss, Carl, Halcombe
Voss, M., Longburn
Waldegrave, C. B., Palmerston North
Waldegrave, H. R., Palmerston North
Walker, C. W., Palmerston North
Walker, D. D., Bunnythorpe
Wallis, Lionel, I'almerston North
Ward, George, Linton
Ward, G. J., Linton
Warne, Charles, Ashurst
Waters, Alex., Ashurst
Waugh,W., Palmerston North
Welch,William, Palmerston North
Welsh, Stephen, Palmerston North
Wheeler, G. C, Stanway, Halcombe
Wheeler, Leslie, Feilding
Whisker, J. T. H., Rongotea
Wiari Rawiri, Kakariki, Halcombe
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395
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394
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476

61
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70384

310
1209
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Nil
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569
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10
2858
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149

Nil
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958

1079
1026
Nil
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400
355
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394
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200

3
19671838
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219
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Nil
■579160
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270
697
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1000
7°5
395

410386
172
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274800

3386
383600

Nil
10
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200
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1689
73°
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79
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200
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290
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,

1898. 1899.

Wiggins, John, Palmerston North
Wilks, Rev. G-eorge, Feilding
Williamson, J. C, Ashurst
Wilson, H. C, Stanway
Wingate, John,Palmerston North
Wischnewskj, L., Palmerston North
Wischnowsky, Carl, Halsombe
Woodman, Robert, Colyfcon
Woodroofe, George, Palmerston North
Wratt, John, Taonui
Wrightson, B., Makino
Young, C. J., Linton
Young, R. E., Colyton
Younger, George, Makino

204
299
130

3229
282
158
60

406
62
25

Nil
Nil

'3°
3376

298
Nil

74
300

79
13
2 5

200300
763

2000
i°54
2300

KIWITEA COUNTY
(In Rangitikei Subdivision).

Abbiss Brothers, Waituna West
Ackerman, J. Gh, Waituna West
Adkins, B. H., Waituna West
Agang, Thos., Waituna West
Ahlers, Julius,Rangiwahia
Alexander, A. M., Granham, Mangaweka ...
Alford, P. J., Kimbolton
Arndt, Robert, Rangiwahia
Arndt, Teadon, Rangiwahia
Atkinson, A. H., Waituna West
Baer, Peter, Waituna West
Bagnall, J. J,, Waituna West
Bailey, W. H., Kiwitea
Bailey, J. A., Te Matai, Kimbolton
Bailey, Jas. A., Kimbolton
Bainbridge, George, Kimbolton
Banks, W. D. M. (Est.), Ranch, Kimbolton...
Banks, W. D M., Woodstock, Kiwitea
Barnes, Z., Ruahine
Barrett, Edwin, Mangarimu
Barrow, Alfred, Kiwitea
Barrow, Frank, Kiwitea
Barrow, James,Kiwitea
Barrow, John, Kiwitea
Barrow, Robert, Kiwitea
Bartiett, A. R., Kimbolton
Bates, C. H., East Weare, Hunterville
Bath, C. L., Cunningham's
Bathe, William, Kimbolton
l5eard, G. H., Kimbolton
Beckett, R. E. (Hinau), Marton
Behrent, A. F., Rangiwahia
Behrent, P. L., Halcombe
Bell, Wm, Peep-o'-Day
Bennett, T. E., Hinau
Bensemann, J. A., Waituna West
Bensemann, J. H., Apiti
Bensemann, J. H., Waituna West
Blunden, G. W., Kimbolton
Bochnig, Robert, Kimbolton
Boshier, Arthur, Mangarimu
Boshier, Walter, Rangiwahia
Bourke, James, Rangiwahia
Bowen, James, Cleveland, Turakina
Bracelin, J., and Son, Cunningham's
Branney, James, Kimbolton
Brazier, James, Kimbolton
Brewster and Wotton. Lippelts, Pemberton
Brewster and Wotton, Pakihihi, Pemberton
Britton, Thomas, Ruahine
Brown, Alexander, Kimbolton
Brown, Patrick, Hunterville
Brown, Peter (Epworth), Turakina
Bruce, John, Cheltenham
Bruce and Burrell, Cheltenham
Bryce, J. J., Hinau
Bryce, John. Makonui, Kimbolton
Buchanan, Neil, Sandon Block
Buchanan and Levett, Cunningham's
Buckrell, Herbert, Pemberton
Burne, Hy., Apiti
Burne, J. W., Fair View, Kimbolton
Burne, Richard, Kimbolton
Calvert, J. B., Rata
Camplin, Luther, Waituna W.

366,676 360,409

910
282

600
'56
114
710

97
100

1111
450

486
610

73

93 6
182

S83
"5

1029
600

Nil
88

1273
149
95

3'30
382
849
999
777642

90
10^0
Nil

61
23s
500
295
700
'93398
500
876
100

487
■393
4637

270Nil
483
798648
240

95
Nil

73°
400
294
697
253
363
830
45°

4697
198
20

643
618
•95
140
2 5
88

300
557
204

2200
343

57
300
398
50

2400
596
184

13
940

2387
181

Nil

16
1400
2430

189
355

595
1490
1000
1415
437°
690

2920
355
34°
290
740

4995
292

3°
587

2400
Nil
1580

5290
560

2884
Nil

380
43°
672

4000
280
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